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Instrument #
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Doc Type
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MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

199608020002
51071

08/02/1996
03:28:23

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOPE, JAMES
M

199608210002
71121

08/21/1996
09:07:04

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

REEVES,
GEORGE
DANIEL

199608090002
59361

08/09/1996
04:01:40

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, CINDY
B

199610210003
50961

10/21/1996
02:17:46

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SALSER,
JERRY L

199611050003
67081

11/05/1996
10:13:07

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SUMNERS,
ELIZABETH
DERAM

199611150003
79401

11/15/1996
03:13:50

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SPEER, OCIE
w

199612130004
11161

12/13/1996
03:18:33

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

ETRESS,
WAYNE

199612160004
13121

12/16/1996
02:16:22

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

VANDERSLICE
, SHIRLEY

199612200004
19391

12/20/1996
02:56:21

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

WIYGUL,
WILLIAM C

199701170000
19731

01/17/1997
04:15:01

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

BENTLEY,
TRACY |

199702260000
60411

02/26/1997
12:12:05

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

KELLY,
MARTY

199703170000
82111

03/17/1997
03:23:32

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, PAUL
EDWARD




199703170000
82151

03/17/1997
03:46:02

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

WYDEMON,
PATRICK

199704110001
12821

04/11/1997
10:31:06

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

PARKER,
RALPH C

199705200001
57651

05/20/1997
03:32:14

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

LANSFORD,
MICHAEL
KYLE

199706020001
70881

06/02/1997
03:12:49

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

ATCHISON,
CHARLES

199706160001
87351

06/16/1997
09:59:42

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

MAXWELL,
BRENDA

199707300002
39591

07/30/1997
03:29:46

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

BURROUGHS,
ALFRED R

199707300002
39621

07/30/1997
03:35:33

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

BURROUGHS,
ALFRED R

199708040002
43541

08/04/1997
10:15:12

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALLEN,
TIMOTHY

199708060002
48121

08/06/1997
03:39:43

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

YATES, WADE

199708190002
64571

08/19/1997
11:45:03

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHILDERS,
ERNEST
LEROY

199708260002
73211

08/26/1997
10:54:34

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIDSON,
RODNEY R

199709100002
91901

09/10/1997
12:43:56

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHURCHWELL
, RUSSELL

199709220003
05441

09/22/1997
03:15:37

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

MORGAN,
JAMES E




199711170003 |11/17/1997 FIRST Secured party [FINANCING RARY,
75031 03:12:48 NATIONAL STATEMENT | THOMAS
BANK OF RICHARD
SHELBY
COUNTY
199711210003 |11/21/1997 FIRST Secured party [FINANCING JONES,
81851 02:58:46 NATIONAL STATEMENT [JAMES L SR
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY
199712100004 |12/10/1997 FIRST Secured party [FINANCING MUNGER,
02491 03:08:10 NATIONAL STATEMENT |TIMOTHY J
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY
199801160000 |01/16/1998 FIRST Secured party [FINANCING WYATT,
17381 01:57:05 NATIONAL STATEMENT [ROBERT
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY
199801210000 (01/21/1998 FIRST Secured party [FINANCING BARBER,
21731 03:32:40 NATIONAL STATEMENT |ANITA
BANK OF
SHELBY

COUNTY




