Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Secured party; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199608020002 51071	08/02/1996 03:28:23	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOPE, JAMES M						2000.19.10.1
199608210002 71121	08/21/1996 09:07:04	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	REEVES, GEORGE DANIEL						
199608090002 59361	08/09/1996 04:01:40	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, CINDY B						
199610210003 50961	10/21/1996 02:17:46	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SALSER, JERRY L						
199611050003 57081	11/05/1996 10:13:07	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SUMNERS, ELIZABETH DERAM						
199611150003 79401	11/15/1996 03:13:50	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SPEER, OCIE W						
199612130004 11161	12/13/1996 03:18:33	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ETRESS, WAYNE						
199612160004 13121	12/16/1996 02:16:22	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VANDERSLICE , SHIRLEY						
199612200004 19391	12/20/1996 02:56:21	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	WIYGUL, WILLIAM C						
199701170000 19731	01/17/1997 04:15:01	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BENTLEY, TRACY I						
199702260000 50411	02/26/1997 12:12:05	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KELLY, MARTY						
199703170000 32111	03/17/1997 03:23:32	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, PAUL EDWARD						

199703170000 82151	03/17/1997 03:46:02	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WYDEMON, PATRICK			
199704110001 12821	04/11/1997 10:31:06	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PARKER, RALPH C			
199705200001 57651	05/20/1997 03:32:14	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LANSFORD, MICHAEL KYLE			
199706020001 70881	06/02/1997 03:12:49	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ATCHISON, CHARLES			
199706160001 87351	06/16/1997 09:59:42	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MAXWELL, BRENDA			
199707300002 39591	07/30/1997 03:29:46	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BURROUGHS, ALFRED R			
199707300002 39621	07/30/1997 03:35:33	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BURROUGHS, ALFRED R			
199708040002 43541	08/04/1997 10:15:12	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALLEN, TIMOTHY			
199708060002 48121	08/06/1997 03:39:43	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	YATES, WADE			
199708190002 64571	08/19/1997 11:45:03	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHILDERS, ERNEST LEROY			
199708260002 73211	08/26/1997 10:54:34	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVIDSON, RODNEY R			
199709100002 91901	09/10/1997 12:43:56	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHURCHWELL , RUSSELL			
199709220003 05441	09/22/1997 03:15:37	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MORGAN, JAMES E			

	11/17/1997 03:12:48	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RARY, THOMAS RICHARD			
	11/21/1997 02:58:46	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, JAMES L SR			
199712100004 02491	12/10/1997 03:08:10	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MUNGER, TIMOTHY J			
	01/16/1998 01:57:05	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WYATT, ROBERT			
	01/21/1998 03:32:40	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BARBER, ANITA			